JOINT TENANCY DEED

WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP	Eureka County - NV
APN: 02-034-04	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
APN: 02-034-04	RPTT: Recorded By: FES
•	Book- 508 Page- 0160
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	
Name: Shane A. & Bonnie S. Fontes	
Address: P. O. Box 211161	0215835
City/State/Zip: Crescent Valley, NV 89821	\ \
the area	
THIS INDENTURE made this 26th day of Octo	0ec, 20 //), by and between
	einafter referred to as Grantor(s), and
Shane A. & Bonnie S. Fontes whose address is (if applicable): 5058 Tenabo Avenue	hereinafter referred to as Grantees,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tate of Nevada
WITNESSETH:	late of
For valuable consideration received, Grantor(s) does by these presents gra joint tenants with rights of survivorship and not as tenants in common, and	
survivor forever, all that certain real property situate in the County of E	
that is described as follows:	
(Set forth legal description)	
Lot 10 Block 16 CVR&FU#1	<
Crescent Valley, Nevada	
Gregorit Valley, Nevada	
SUBJECT TO taxes for the present fiscal year, and subsequently, co	venants, conditions, restrictions.
exceptions and reservations, easements, encumbrances, leases or lice	
record, if any.	
TOGETHER WITH the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances appertaining and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remain.	
appertaining and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remain	uers, rents, issue and profits thereof.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises, together with the appurtenant	ces, unto said Grantee as joint tenants with
rights of survivorship and not as tenants in common and their assigns and	
forever.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor(s) has caused this conveyance to be	executed the day and year first above
written.	
Racin Sofertal	
Signature of Grantor Signature of	Centre
Signature of Station Signature (i Giziioi
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF EUREKA)	1 21 -
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date).	ober 26,2010
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) bonnie	VICKI ORENON K
Minter () some	Appointment No. 98-0757-8
Notary Public	y Appt. Expires Jan. 22, 2014 R
My Commission expires: Jan, 22, 2014	(Notary Stump)

DOC # 0215835

Official Record
Recording requested By
FONTES, BONNIE

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-215835

Official Record

	1	FOR REC	Recording requested By FONTES, BONNIE
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)		Docume	
a) 02-034-04		Book:	Eureka County - NV
b)	•	Date of f	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
c)	•	Notes:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
d)	,	}	Recorded By: FES RPTT:
	_		Book- 508 Page- 0160
2. Type of Property:			\ \
a) Vacant Land	b) 🛣 Single Far	n Res.	\ \
c) Condo/Twnhse	d) 2-4 Plex	د اند	
e) Apt. Bldg. g) Agricultural	f) Comm'l/in h) Mobile Ho		
n Other	.,	.,	
. 😃			
3. Total Value/Sales Price of	Property:	\$	-0-
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure C	Only (value of propert	y) \$.	
Transfer Tax Value:		\$	
Real Property Transfer Tax Di	ue:	\$	
•			
4. If Exemption Claimed:		\	
 a. Transfer Tax Exemption, p 			
b. Explain Reason for Exemp	otion: <u>placi</u>	ng propert	y in mine and my husband's 🤫
names		<u></u>	
The undersigned declares and ad and NRS 375.110, that the information belief, and can be supported by oprovided herein. Furthermore, the of additional tax due, may result in	nation provided is cor focumentation if calle ne disallowance of an	rect to the be d upon to su y claimed ex	est of their information and bstantiate the information emption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the I	Buyer and Seller sha	ılı be jointiy	and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.		1 1	
Signature Danne D.	Amtes	Ca	pacity owner
Signature	S	/ / Ca	pacity
/			
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	RMATION I	BUYER (GI	RANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)			QUIRED)
Print Name: Bonnie S. For	ites Pr	int Name:	Shane A. & Bonnie S. Fontes
Address: P. O. Box 211		ldress:	P. O. Box 211161
City: Crescent Vall		ty:	Crescent Valley, NV 89821
State: Zip:		ate:	Zip:
		,	
COMPANY/PERSON REQU	JESTING RECOR	DING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BU		<u> </u>	
Print Name:	a rud		Escrow#
Address:			
City:	State:		Zip:
VIII).			